
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
19 
31 
21 
55 
74 
23 
13 

3 

Name 
Davide CONTE 
Piero ROMA 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Luca CARONE 
Graziano BURDO 
Dario VILLA 
Ezio ROSBOCH 

Club 

DUCALE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
MAS Bollate 
Motorace 
Lucania Wolves 
DEL CANAVESE S.F.C 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
ProtoGini 
SV 650 Rosmoto 
Aprilia 
SV 650 Rosmoto 
Guzzi 
RosMoto 

Total Tm 
13:19.873 
13:22.199 
13:28.138 
13:28.170 
13:38.963 
13:24.940 
13:59.784 
14:01.671 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

8 

Diff 

2.326 
8.265 
8.297 

19.090 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

2.326 
5.939 
0.032 

10.793 
1 Lap 

34.844 
2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.326 

Avg. Speed 

116,343 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.170 

Best Speed 

117,223 

Best Lap by 

19 - Davide CONTE 

 

Printed: 23/04/2023 11:43:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
TWIN CUP 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:25:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 11:25 


